
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen040 01/04/2024 12061160 12.06 signing in book refill blenheim Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 203-5071253-89 01/04/2024 12061160 16.98 flip chart pad. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 203-4475782-93 01/04/2024 12061160 29.29 whiteboard pens Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 203-0369420-86 01/04/2024 12061160 92.99 whiteboard Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Lyreco UK Limited 01/04/2024 12061160 97.91 Stationery for library buildings Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 01/04/2024 12061160 242.80 Statutory visit to see client - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Purchased tickets for my colleague. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 01/04/2024 12061160 6.35 Snacks for sessions in Family centre Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Martin McColl 01/04/2024 12061160 12.40 Snacks for antenatal classes Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 01/04/2024 12061160 501.96 Retail merchandise to sell in libraries Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Station Convenience 01/04/2024 12061160 2.49 sandwich for rough sleeping client who had discharged from hospital and encouraged to return by RSI * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/04/2024 12061160 4.15 drink for rough sleeping client being supported by RSI team Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greggs 01/04/2024 12061160 2.55 food and drink for LB long standing rough sleeping client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greggs 01/04/2024 12061160 5.40 food and drink for LB long standing rough sleeping client Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/04/2024 12061160 52.17 Civic - Dali testing rig components Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Sp Synapsys-Estore 01/04/2024 12061160 362.97 Civic - Dali controller & power supply Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-9088534-93 01/04/2024 12061160 29.56 Wrist bells and bells to place inside sponge balls to assist VI children who attend our sessions wit * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar029 01/04/2024 12061160 11.99 cable ties friars garden Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar029 01/04/2024 12061160 24.23 bulk buy paper towels friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wix.Com 01/04/2024 12061160 240.00 Premium business plan for Southend Pier website. Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe 01/04/2024 12061160 28.30 Adobe captivate e-learning authoring tool for BM Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7678 Facebk B95vjz7l72 01/04/2024 12061160 67.08 Facebook advertising for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7678 Facebk B95vjz7l72 01/04/2024 12061160 32.92 Facebook advertising for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/04/2024 12061160 154.50 Google paid search to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk 6sl9m7gtk2 01/04/2024 12061160 400.75 Targeted paid digital advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Tesco Stores 6026 01/04/2024 12061160 4.90 lunch subsistence for officer working Easter Monday shakedown 1st April Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Cafe Luigi 01/04/2024 12061160 25.50 No VAT charged. Breakfdast briefing for Shakedown officers Easter Monday 1st April Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 02/04/2024 12061160 15.97 glue sticks ordered for use at HAF holiday session, funded by HAF bid. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Amznmktplace 02/04/2024 12061160 3.52 PACK OF 10 ASSORTED SL WHITEBOARD FLIPCHART MARKER PENS.3x BLACK, 3x BLUE, 2x RED 2x GREEN. BULLET * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Amznmktplace 02/04/2024 12061160 25.21 5 x Quality A1 FLIPCHART Plain Paper Pad 40 Sheets ASIN: B013SL3LKS Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amazon* 202-1293362-51 02/04/2024 12061160 43.99 steel toe cap shoes for new starter when performing inspections Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 02/04/2024 12061160 9.66 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 02/04/2024 12061160 5.25 Drink purchased for a young person open to AIPT EH - meeting new mentor Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Iceland 02/04/2024 12061160 19.63 Shopping Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* East012 02/04/2024 12061160 6.22 first aid refill for eastwood fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham010 02/04/2024 12061160 38.99 bulk toilet rolls for hamstel fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Station Convenience 02/04/2024 12061160 2.39 drink and snack for rough sleeping client leaving to return to local area Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Sainsburys S/mkts 02/04/2024 12061160 3.05 Coffee for rough sleeping client to help with engagement Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greggs 02/04/2024 12061160 5.00 Food for rough sleepers to build engagement Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Omio Gbp 02/04/2024 12061160 91.89 Train fare for client to return to local connection Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 02/04/2024 12061160 9.91 stationary for youth workers at SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 02/04/2024 12061160 3.00 cutlery and food & drink for SYC cafe and youth work, HAF programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 02/04/2024 12061160 51.60 cutlery and food & drink for SYC cafe and youth work, HAF programme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 02/04/2024 12061160 66.76 food and drink for SYC youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 02/04/2024 12061160 3.80 food and drink for SYC youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 02/04/2024 12061160 30.00 This purchase is to supply & cut keys required for use by the Parks department. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 02/04/2024 12061160 121.98 This purchase is to supply a new winch control for use to operate the fitters recovery trailer, use * Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4070 Fabermusic.Com 02/04/2024 12061160 20.00 Purchase of music for choral workshop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-1580362-82 02/04/2024 12061160 13.47 Milk for Priory cafe Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 02/04/2024 12061160 36.08 Mailchimp subscription museum newsletter Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4134 Team Sport Karting 02/04/2024 12061160 134.78 Southend Enrichment Programme - Activities Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 03/04/2024 12061160 13.94 Felt tips ordered for use at HAF holiday sessin. Pens funded by HAF bid. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8145077-51 01/04/2024 12061160 32.97 3 soft footballs for use with visually impaired children. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 02/04/2024 12061160 9.49 stationary for youth workers at SYC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-7145069-08 02/04/2024 12061160 4.85 Retail display boards museums Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-8832985-96 02/04/2024 12061160 13.09 Retail display unit Beecroft Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-5718362-53 02/04/2024 12061160 36.58 Paper for museums Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 03/04/2024 12061160 67.80 Train fare to London to attend a Civica training session that had to be delivered face to face. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 03/04/2024 12061160 35.50 Food and drink and sundries for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 03/04/2024 12061160 2.49 Food and drink and sundries for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Amznmktplace 03/04/2024 12061160 9.89 3 x 400 Quality Pastel Colours Removable Sticky Post Notes 76x76mm 2 x 4Pads of 100 Sheets - Blue, * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 03/04/2024 12061160 31.50 Flowers for floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Na 03/04/2024 12061160 55.50 keys cut for ITFS team who do not have locker and tickfield access - 6 locker keys cut and 3 tickfie * Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Eg Greggs Stock 03/04/2024 12061160 4.70 Lunch whilst on prison visit at Feltham Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Www.Terralec.Com 03/04/2024 12061160 51.50 5 x 5m 4 way extension boards Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Eg Greggs Stock 03/04/2024 12061160 1.50 Out of area visit to Feltham- Lunch. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Eg Greggs Stock 03/04/2024 12061160 2.05 Out of area visit to Feltham- Lunch. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 03/04/2024 12061160 4.32 drink bought for new case KW as part of engagement Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl016 03/04/2024 12061160 11.28 centre place cleaning supplies Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl016 03/04/2024 12061160 12.93 centre place fc bulk milk Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl016 03/04/2024 12061160 18.30 centre place fc bulk paper buy Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 03/04/2024 12061160 246.00 These purchases are for machine parts & workshop sundries required in the Parks mower repair worksho * Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 03/04/2024 12061160 20.99 First aid ice packs for use at SYC youth groups. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 03/04/2024 12061160 28.57 Felt tips ordered for use at HAF holiday sessin. Pens funded by HAF bid. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-7145069-08 03/04/2024 12061160 14.99 retail display unit Museums Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Travelodge Gb0000 04/04/2024 12061160 337.98 Emergency accommodation for a family in A&I Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Ability Smart 04/04/2024 12061160 642.00 Specialist equipment for member of staff in the adoption team Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 04/04/2024 12061160 8.86 some food and products bought for EM who is in LA care. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 04/04/2024 12061160 6.81 some food and products bought for EM who is in LA care. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 04/04/2024 12061160 165.00 A lock for a front door of a property on Church Road where a resident passed away and the ambulance * Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 1006 Sq *the Empty Homes Netwo 04/04/2024 12061160 97.85 Payment for annual membership of Empty Homes Network Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4070 Sumup *kings Road Urc 04/04/2024 12061160 53.00 Hire of Kings Road UR Church for choral workshop Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Grammarly Cobjfedjs 04/04/2024 12061160 117.37 Access to Work subscription for Grammarly, written support for dyslexia. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 04/04/2024 12061160 3.40 supporting YP to attend YJS appointment and to discuss interventions going forward Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 04/04/2024 12061160 6.90 Food for YP to discuss warning meeting at supported accommodation Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-9307767-59 04/04/2024 12061160 16.98 USB stick to upload CCTV. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Na 04/04/2024 12061160 5.50 spare key cut for use on the Pier Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amazon* 203-8518488-77 04/04/2024 12061160 -13.32 Credit Voucher Amazon* 203-8518488-77 for extension lead - they could not find Civic so returned the * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 205-2941960-02 04/04/2024 12061160 61.84 MM Wireless Mouses Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 R H Environmental Ltd 05/04/2024 12061160 223.20 Course payment for PP Environmental Noise Control and Sound Mgt. Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 S & A Supplies 05/04/2024 12061160 176.02 Paint for GF display walls Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 05/04/2024 12061160 3.90 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Www.Cambridgeshire.Gov 05/04/2024 12061160 11.00 Birth certificate XGC Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 05/04/2024 12061160 53.50 Passport application SL Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 05/04/2024 12061160 53.50 Passport JW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 05/04/2024 12061160 22.80 Uniform/tool belts Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Nadsl 05/04/2024 12061160 99.00 Annual Subscription to the 'National Association of Designated Safeguarding Leads (NADSL) Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/04/2024 12061160 284.43 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 04/24 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sainsburys S/mkts 05/04/2024 12061160 7.80 Food and drink for museum event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sainsburys S/mkts 05/04/2024 12061160 21.75 Food and drink for museum event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Trawler Boyz Catering 05/04/2024 12061160 89.25 Takeaway lunch for 21 children attending the HAF programnme. Paid for by HAF. Candy/Nut/Confection Store (5441)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Police Supplies 06/04/2024 12061160 58.00 Size 8 safety boot for staff. plus delivery Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Police Supplies 06/04/2024 12061160 3.95 Size 8 safety boot for staff. plus delivery Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys Superma 06/04/2024 12061160 8.48 snack and resources family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Staples 05/04/2024 12061160 70.48 Restock of envelopes and blu-tack for front of house at the gallery. Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Amazon* 204-9232987-48 08/04/2024 12061160 22.99 discs purchased as they are need to download evidential footage onto Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 08/04/2024 12061160 3.80 Purchased a birth certificate for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 08/04/2024 12061160 11.00 Purchased a birth certificate for client REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Stores 3177 08/04/2024 12061160 16.50 Flowers for floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Amznbusiness 08/04/2024 12061160 16.87 Black extension lead for tickifeld - this is a reorder as the first order was returned by the courie * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Trainline 08/04/2024 12061160 140.44 Train return train ticket to Wales to visit a child by a member of the Fostering Team Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 08/04/2024 12061160 12.14 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5021 Online Fabrics UK Ltd 08/04/2024 12061160 290.11 Fabric for events - please code to C11147 thanks. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-3088427-80 08/04/2024 12061160 18.99 resources for Active play at family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-5049942-09 08/04/2024 12061160 20.33 resources for Active play at family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-1432173-38 08/04/2024 12061160 22.99 resources for Active play at family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-5049942-09 08/04/2024 12061160 36.96 educational resources for new Active play group at family centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 08042024rs 08/04/2024 12061160 78.60 No Entry + No unauthorised access wall mounted barrier straps. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Amazon* 204-4517007-88 08/04/2024 12061160 9.43 pens required for use by staff Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Hanging Garden Nurseries 09/04/2024 12061160 60.00 Material for Sir David Amess Statue Landscape/Horticultural Ser (780)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon* 202-4313580-17 09/04/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Kent Elms Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 09/04/2024 12061160 4.50 took young person for a milkshake, as a reward (MY) Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 09/04/2024 12061160 3.69 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Sainsburys Argos 09/04/2024 12061160 205.95 Purchased vouchers as requested by HOS in relation to Local Authority duty of care to support adult * Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1029929-87 09/04/2024 12061160 30.64 Street cable covers for events. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1029929-87 09/04/2024 12061160 30.64 Street cable covers for events. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 026-1029929-87 09/04/2024 12061160 30.65 Street cable covers for Pier events. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 09/04/2024 12061160 55.00 Microwave DG Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Https Www Redstoneuk Com 09/04/2024 12061160 168.00 This purchase is to supply tyres required by the Parks mower workshop to carry out machine repairs. Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 09/04/2024 12061160 262.50 This purchase is to supply drive belts required to carry out mower repairs by the Parks mower worksh * Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Org Sub Fee 09/04/2024 12061160 19.00 Eventbrite event submission fee Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 09/04/2024 12061160 69.46 Ice cream for sale museum shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sumup *colin Rumble 09/04/2024 12061160 126.00 Honey for sale museum shops Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Booker Ltd - 38622734 09/04/2024 12061160 158.42 Food and drink supplies for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Booker Ltd - 38622734 09/04/2024 12061160 135.19 Food and drink supplies for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Amazon* 205-6272198-25 08/04/2024 12061160 14.03 Keyboard AB Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 203-3233811-57 09/04/2024 12061160 5.88 replacement toilet signs Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 203-1550094-16 09/04/2024 12061160 25.90 replacement toilet roll holders Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Www.Bluelightcard.Co.U 10/04/2024 12061160 4.99 This card was used in error and I will be paying back the money Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 10/04/2024 12061160 5.69 CP CIN visit - breakfast. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 1005 P Southend East To 10/04/2024 12061160 33.90 Train travel to London for meetings with South Essex Homes and National Federation of ALMOs Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 10/04/2024 12061160 104.91 April Mailchimp subscription Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Solopress.Com 10/04/2024 12061160 47.86 Printing of Contemporary Elders flyer, Activity Sheet for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, Poster and Postcard Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Solopress.Com 10/04/2024 12061160 95.56 Printing of Contemporary Elders flyer, Activity Sheet for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, Poster and Postcard Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Solopress.Com 10/04/2024 12061160 90.37 Printing of Contemporary Elders flyer, Activity Sheet for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, Poster and Postcard Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrepl008 10/04/2024 12061160 14.89 centre place first aid refill Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Blockdesign.Co.Uk 10/04/2024 12061160 258.02 Retail products for museums Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B & Q 1372 10/04/2024 12061160 45.58 Wood and materials for Adopt a Plank boards on the Pier Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-3852522-86 10/04/2024 12061160 -46.06 Credit Voucher Amazon* 204-3852522-86 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Sainsburys S/Mkts 11/04/2024 12061160 1.55 Milk for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 11/04/2024 12061160 624.00 Printing for MM exhibition Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Amazon* 205-3309141-73 11/04/2024 12061160 8.84 HDMI KF Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Seaforth Wine 11/04/2024 12061160 4.55 food supplied for client going into B&B Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Trainline 11/04/2024 12061160 127.49 Train tickets for conference Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 11/04/2024 12061160 262.56 photos for citizenship ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Really Awesome Coffee Sou 11/04/2024 12061160 111.85 Onsite refreshments for the Sir David Amess Statue unveiling event. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 11/04/2024 12061160 29.99 Wood stain used for signs on the Pier Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amazon* 202-3354096-79 11/04/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Amazon* 205-9903726-45 11/04/2024 12061160 73.19 Monitor KF Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 B & Q 1372 12/04/2024 12061160 18.00 Covers for furniture during external building works Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-7341477-59 12/04/2024 12061160 44.97 M3 double sided sticky tape for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 12/04/2024 12061160 2.00 milk for gallery staff. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 12/04/2024 12061160 13.50 mobile phone for client being supported in B&B Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 12/04/2024 12061160 6.00 Payment for probate certificates to assess council tax liability. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Cards Direct Southend 12/04/2024 12061160 16.20 1st class stamps for outgoing season tickets to customers Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Oil Salvage Ltd 12/04/2024 12061160 132.00 Collection of waste engine oil for recycling from Pier trains Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Elevenlabs.Io 12/04/2024 12061160 4.12 Voiceover software for e-learning design Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sainsburys S/mkts 12/04/2024 12061160 0.30 Food for museum event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sainsburys S/mkts 12/04/2024 12061160 22.90 Food for museum event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 205-1082694-29 12/04/2024 12061160 147.90 Patrol boots for x 2 community safety officers Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *qg4x48gtk2 14/04/2024 12061160 307.38 Targeted paid digital (Facebook and Instagram) to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 14/04/2024 12061160 13.97 Fridge thermometers for bottle chiller in Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Amazon* 205-7568181-63 14/04/2024 12061160 24.98 Foot Rest and Wrist rest CG Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1060 Amazon* 205-1211568-46 14/04/2024 12061160 84.98 Occie Monitor Shield CG Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Www.Wmemployers.Org.Uk 14/04/2024 12061160 1656.00 Re to attend The Human Chain Reaction Programme Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon.Co.Uk 15/04/2024 12061160 20.00 £20.00 Amazon Gift Card for a CLA student - Reward for progress in School. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Screwfix Dir. Ltd 15/04/2024 12061160 12.99 varnish required to complete reparation Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/04/2024 12061160 3.98 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/04/2024 12061160 0.30 snacks for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/04/2024 12061160 5.64 snacks for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Adexa.Co.Uk 15/04/2024 12061160 418.80 Commercial bottle cooler for behind the Visitor Information Centre desk. Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Tesco Stores 3177 15/04/2024 12061160 19.66 Snacks to support delivery of weight management rogramme Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 15/04/2024 12061160 2.90 milk for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Sumup *southend Furnitur 15/04/2024 12061160 250.00 Removal costs for a client who was moved from temporary accommodation to another property Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4070 Fabermusic.Com 15/04/2024 12061160 20.00 Second licence for printing of music for choral workshop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 15/04/2024 12061160 7.56 CD for use in Planetarium Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 13042024rs 13/04/2024 12061160 118.60 First aid kits for Foreshore outposts Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Phoenix Software 16/04/2024 12061160 68.80 Co-Pilot License purchased through Microsoft EA. Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Travelodge Gb0000 16/04/2024 12061160 225.99 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-emergency hotel accommodation agreed by head of service Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B & Q 1372 16/04/2024 12061160 137.20 Wooden post and base for Adopt A Plank scheme. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 16/04/2024 12061160 180.00 Water for the water coolers in the civic building Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 16/04/2024 12061160 8.00 Parking training and development Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1446 Nounproject.Com 16/04/2024 12061160 33.14 Annual subscription to icon library for published public heal related data reports, Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Sp Synapsys-Estore 16/04/2024 12061160 687.02 Civic LightingRTC DIN RaiDALI PSDALI USB DIN Rail Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8740691-70 16/04/2024 12061160 9.69 Foam footballs x 2 for use at St Cedd's youth group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8027357-76 16/04/2024 12061160 10.35 Foam football 10.35 for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-5225564-19 16/04/2024 12061160 13.75 Jenga for use at Woodgrange youth group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 16/04/2024 12061160 32.83 Baker Ross resources or use at Cluny youth groups. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-3805180-92 16/04/2024 12061160 39.76 Indoor basketball set x 2 for use at St Cedd's youth group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7779586-76 16/04/2024 12061160 79.96 Air dry clay x 4 for all youth group venues. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sp In-Excess Direct 16/04/2024 12061160 19.80 Planters for flower display on the pier Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk 16/04/2024 12061160 169.50 TV Licence for Porters Civic House Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 16/04/2024 12061160 180.00 water stock for tower Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 C.E.F. (Southend) 16/04/2024 12061160 146.28 Civic Centre - Plastic Enclosure (250x375x145), 15m 13A 4 socket case reel Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-0150055-46 16/04/2024 12061160 145.96 2 x ID card printer ribbon cartridges requested by TC (ICT Service Support Manager) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7584851-72 16/04/2024 12061160 22.90 Muffin trays x 2 for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7149968-61 16/04/2024 12061160 26.73 Sellotape x 6, loom bands and Ludo for use at Woodgrange youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-2064750-96 16/04/2024 12061160 33.04 hama beads and Uno Flip for use at St Cedd's youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk 16/04/2024 12061160 169.50 Renewed TV locence for SYC building. Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Formara Ltd 17/04/2024 12061160 82.80 HR Services Roller Banner Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 17/04/2024 12061160 468.00 Purchase of three JCT Measured Term contract for City Wide Servicing and Maintenance - BMS, Lightnin * Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 17/04/2024 12061160 5.04 drink bought for HP as part of engagement. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-8646613-40 17/04/2024 12061160 33.99 Charging cable for laptop - replacement for lost charger - SW Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-9613329-35 17/04/2024 12061160 10.40 extension leads for election stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-8046286-45 17/04/2024 12061160 29.31 kettles for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-4104982-28 17/04/2024 12061160 35.15 padlocks for election stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-2987039-19 17/04/2024 12061160 39.92 hand lights for election stocks Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 17/04/2024 12061160 56.29 Materials for works to southchurch hall. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Ukmedequip Ltd 17/04/2024 12061160 875.00 Private ambulance from Norwich HMP to nursing home in Berkshire - adult IE palliative. Transportation Svcs - Default (4789)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Tower Hamlets Bc 17/04/2024 12061160 11.00 Birth certificate MGM BP Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Prince005 17/04/2024 12061160 8.98 prince ave fc first aid refill Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Prince005 17/04/2024 12061160 9.98 prince ave fc first aid refill Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Prince005 17/04/2024 12061160 10.94 prince ave fc first aid refill Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 17/04/2024 12061160 18.40 hamstel fc paper bulk Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Tesco Stores 3366 17/04/2024 12061160 1.45 drink for rough sleeping client Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/04/2024 12061160 49.51 food and drink supply for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 17/04/2024 12061160 209.60 food and drink supply for SYC cafe and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Lidl Gb 17/04/2024 12061160 6.87 Fruit and cupcakes for student celebration Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 17/04/2024 12061160 83.94 This purchase is to supply a new winch cable required for the Parks mower repair workshops recovery * Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 17/04/2024 12061160 15.94 Products for museum shops Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Turnaround Publishers 17/04/2024 12061160 15.94 products for museum shops Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 17/04/2024 12061160 183.81 Products for museum shops Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amznmktplace 17/04/2024 12061160 104.67 x1 pair of patrol boots for community safety officer Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 17/04/2024 12061160 10.07 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 204-3770079-88 17/04/2024 12061160 34.10 Coffee cups for coffee mornings and events Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Sainsburys S/mkts 17/04/2024 12061160 7.65 Refreshments for curatorial meeting with Historic England/Nautical Archaeology Society Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Sainsburys S/mkts 17/04/2024 12061160 1.70 Refreshments for curatorial meeting with Historic England/Nautical Archaeology Society Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 Sainsburys S/mkt 18/04/2024 12061160 179.50 Catering supplies for Civic Dinner Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Wp*edge Training Ltd 18/04/2024 12061160 936.00 DoLS face to face Conference London - 7 June 2024 for colleagues in Adult Services Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Stores 3177 18/04/2024 12061160 34.50 Flowers for floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 18/04/2024 12061160 2.20 Resources for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 18/04/2024 12061160 8.65 Resources for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Hilton Garden Inn N Re 18/04/2024 12061160 48.94 Dinner for the conference at HAUC Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 18/04/2024 12061160 57.50 Passport application AS Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 18/04/2024 12061160 57.50 Passport application ML Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar027 18/04/2024 12061160 9.80 friars bulk buy washing up liquid Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar027 18/04/2024 12061160 22.29 friars cleaning products Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 18/04/2024 12061160 169.92 Drum of 3 core cable and a box of electrical connectors to be used in upcoming works of replacing li * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 B & Q 1372 18/04/2024 12061160 42.00 flooring underlay for family Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 B & Q 1372 18/04/2024 12061160 47.36 Laminate flooring Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amznbusiness 19/04/2024 12061160 166.86 Earphones for noise Department agreed by SF EH Manager Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Hgi At Old Trafford 17/04/2024 12061160 287.00 Hotel cost for the HUAC convention Hilton (3504)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5235 Hilton Hotels 17/04/2024 12061160 287.00 Hotel cost for the HUAC convention Hilton (3504)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Autohalt Fs779 18/04/2024 12061160 15.00 Travel between, Beecroft and Southchurch hall for ongoing building works. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-4224988-42 18/04/2024 12061160 18.46 PADLOCKS X 2 FOR WOODGRANGE YOUTH GROUP TO SECURE RESOURCES IN ALLOCATED CUPBOARD. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-2166206-10 18/04/2024 12061160 58.78 First aid kits x 2 for use at Woodgrange and St Cedd's youth groups. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 19/04/2024 12061160 13.00 Flowers for the floristry orders.Vat number is on the reverse of the receipt and scanned on the sec * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Travelodge Gb0000 19/04/2024 12061160 335.98 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-family no NRPF-moved to Southend, but landlord let property elsewhere. head of service agre * Travelodge (3615)
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https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Post Office Counter 19/04/2024 12061160 3.50 S+ stickers for Askews & Holts Book Suppliers Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Vectare Ltd 19/04/2024 12061160 3.00 Park and Ride - Chelmsford - ACES Eastern Branch meeting Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 High Speed Training 19/04/2024 12061160 259.20 Level 2 Food Hygiene and Safety for Catering Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Dearcurves Limited 19/04/2024 12061160 150.00 Acquisition for fashion collection - company not VAT registered Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Screwfix Spares Limited 19/04/2024 12061160 21.11 replacement hoover button Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 19/04/2024 12061160 4.79 Food purchased for a young person open to AIPT Social CareVat no.373655962 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-5320908-75 19/04/2024 12061160 20.98 Equipment to support delivery of development reviews for the healthy child programme Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-5320908-75 19/04/2024 12061160 4.99 Equipment to support delivery of development reviews for the healthy child programme Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Www.Johnlewis.Com 19/04/2024 12061160 82.50 Equipment to support development reviews for 0-5 year olds by health visiting team Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 19/04/2024 12061160 57.50 CMW passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 19/04/2024 12061160 57.50 BH passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 19/04/2024 12061160 6.22 summercourt fc stationery pens Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc030 19/04/2024 12061160 6.99 cambridge road fc stationery highlighters Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 19/04/2024 12061160 8.93 summercourt fc liquid soap bulk Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 19/04/2024 12061160 9.50 summercourt stationery bulk pens Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 19/04/2024 12061160 14.54 summercourt fc various stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 19/04/2024 12061160 51.28 B&B booking for 1 night for client moving into move on accommodation the day afterwards Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 19/04/2024 12061160 8.09 Drink to encourage and discuss YP to attend school after an exclusion Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 19/04/2024 12061160 167.49 Laptop protectors for new staff authorised by SF EH Manager Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-9416134-66 19/04/2024 12061160 8.99 Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Scholastic Book Clubs 19/04/2024 12061160 14.93 Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-6263447-09 19/04/2024 12061160 41.94 Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-3228055-24 19/04/2024 12061160 153.79 Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-2666823-31 19/04/2024 12061160 44.77 100x breakaway safety lanyards requested by TC (ICT Service Support Manager) Interim solution whils * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 19/04/2024 12061160 57.40 Train tickets for attendance at a Reading Agency networking event in London on 23rd April 2024. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Squarespace 124776301 20/04/2024 12061160 16.00 Web domain renewal for fostering Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 20/04/2024 12061160 1.69 milk and hot chocolate for contemporary elders april Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 20/04/2024 12061160 2.49 milk and hot chocolate for contemporary elders april Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 20/04/2024 12061160 4.34 biscuits for contemporary elders april Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Mfg Primrose 20/04/2024 12061160 25.00 Petrol on saturday 20/4/24 from home (WD4 8GU) to Southend United Football Club, 128 miles round tri * Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Macron 20/04/2024 12061160 101.00 Fostering service recruitment event at SUFC on SATURDAY 20/4/24, with staff and children looked afte * Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc030 21/04/2024 12061160 9.93 cambridge road family centre heavy duty hooks Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 21/04/2024 12061160 10.38 summercourt various stationery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ015 21/04/2024 12061160 12.48 summercourt fc inside broom Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2023 Photobooks Online 22/04/2024 12061160 442.50 Mayor's photo album for Annual Council - Mayor Making Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Domino S Pizza 22/04/2024 12061160 38.79 Pizza for the Post 16 NEET qualification group. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 22/04/2024 12061160 1.99 Equipment for Parks Vans and Food for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aldi 57 776 22/04/2024 12061160 2.49 Equipment for Parks Vans and Food for volunteer groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 22/04/2024 12061160 76.01 parent visiting child while in care as agreed by TM REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 22/04/2024 12061160 76.01 agreement from team manager for parent to stay over night while child in care.REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Sainsburys S/mkts 22/04/2024 12061160 7.50 Batteries for magnifiers - fashion collection Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Indirock 22/04/2024 12061160 6.75 incentive to attend sexual health appointment. Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 22/04/2024 12061160 14.37 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Stands Out Ltd 22/04/2024 12061160 303.20 Retail stock to be sold at the Forum and in libraries Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Tesco Pfs 2391 22/04/2024 12061160 15.00 Traveling between Beecroft and SouthChurch Hall, everyday, including picking up materials for works * Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc037 22/04/2024 12061160 20.49 cambridge road carbon monoxide detector Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 22/04/2024 12061160 113.79 Train ticket for stat visit to see young person as approve by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Tesco Stores 5241 22/04/2024 12061160 3.10 two bottles of milk for SYC cafe, receipt missing Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Station Convenience 22/04/2024 12061160 9.05 catering supplies for gallery room booking Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 202-2462178-37 22/04/2024 12061160 21.98 Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-5755198-13 22/04/2024 12061160 17.99 PS5 game Overcooked for use at SYC. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-2248774-32 22/04/2024 12061160 19.99 PS5 control charger for use at SYC. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-4243631-72 22/04/2024 12061160 46.34 PS5 consul security lock for use at SYC. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-5042170-56 22/04/2024 12061160 74.80 PS5 wireless controller and PS5 Sonic game for use at SYC. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-6898153-48 22/04/2024 12061160 478.50 PS5 consul for use at SYC. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070833 22/04/2024 12061160 21.06 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznbusiness 23/04/2024 12061160 17.81 HDMI for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Lyreco UK Limited 22/04/2024 12061160 20.20 1 first aid kit and box of 100 gloves Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5021 Microsoft*store 22/04/2024 12061160 239.98 Two laptop chargers for work laptops, IT told us to buy on Pcard thanks Digital Goods - Games (5816)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 23/04/2024 12061160 23.80 Train fare to attend SELMS consortium face to face meeting in London with other authorities. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 23/04/2024 12061160 110.99 Return train journey to/from Chelmsford to Goole on 30/04/2024. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA approved on 22/04/2024 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Lidl Gb Southend 23/04/2024 12061160 3.99 Equipment for Romans exhibition ball pit interactive cleaning Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 23/04/2024 12061160 1.69 Drink purchased for Young Person open to Social Care - AIPT - ED Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7180 Www.Ico.Org.Uk 23/04/2024 12061160 40.00 ICO annual subscription for Electoral Registration & Returning Officer Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amazon* 206-2709309-86 23/04/2024 12061160 14.94 Equipment to support development reviews for 0-5 year olds by health visiting team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Sp Synapsys-Estore 23/04/2024 12061160 963.13 Civic LightingDALI-2 Display 4” whitePS 24V, 300mADALI-2 Display Bus Extension Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Universal Tyre And Autoce 23/04/2024 12061160 140.00 This purchase is to fit & supply two front tractor tyres to the Parks T5 tractor Auto Service Shops/Non Dealer (7538)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 19042024rs 23/04/2024 12061160 24.67 L and P plates for Pier trains (second lot) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 19042024rs 23/04/2024 12061160 24.69 L and P plates for Pier trains Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 23/04/2024 12061160 489.96 Accomodation for a family with no recalls to public funds inbetween moving to their new property Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 23/04/2024 12061160 87.08 Ice cream for sale Priory shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Homewareessentials 23/04/2024 12061160 737.99 Planters and compost purchased for the Pier at the request of AD Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Trainline 23/04/2024 12061160 92.09 Train ticket Barking to Coventry for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Adoption Team Manager 02.05.24 - 03.05.24 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sp In-Excess Direct 23/04/2024 12061160 134.87 Gardening equipment for flower display. Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 24/04/2024 12061160 60.00 accommodation for parent to stay overnight while visiting a child in care-agreed by TM. Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 24/04/2024 12061160 67.01 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-head of service agreed parent stay over night for family time with child Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Gls Educational Su 24/04/2024 12061160 118.55 Rolls of coloured paper for Summer Read displays - for all libraries Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 24/04/2024 12061160 132.83 Drinks for sale within libraries - Forum, Leigh & Kent Elms Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 One Stop 1209 24/04/2024 12061160 6.80 Batteries for magnifiers - fashion collection Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Vue* 24/04/2024 12061160 45.00 CSCS card LA and JB Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Vue* 24/04/2024 12061160 45.00 CSCS card test for LP and RS Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5021 Marine Management 24/04/2024 12061160 50.00 Marine Licence payments - please code to Revenue R5700 4545 4545Used materials are there is no drop * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 24/04/2024 12061160 4.31 Food purchased for Young person open to AIPT EH - LP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Newlyn Plc 24/04/2024 12061160 189.00 parking fine Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 24/04/2024 12061160 4.50 Probate searches for council tax Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 24/04/2024 12061160 35.00 Metal bin for Priory Visitor Centre Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Bkg*hotel At Booking.C 24/04/2024 12061160 182.00 Holiday INN 25th to 27th 2 nights for the Adopters to come to Southend to meet C-MW. Approved by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-5603194-46 24/04/2024 12061160 53.57 500GB SSD drive requested by SM Procurement Lead to support Incident IN00107667 - Memory issue Stati * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznbusiness 24/04/2024 12061160 14.98 Uno game for use at Woodgrange youth group. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Homebase Ltd 033 24/04/2024 12061160 62.50 Decorating materials for use on the pier. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 B & Q 1372 24/04/2024 12061160 67.25 Decorating materials for use on the Pier. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 205-8759926-28 24/04/2024 12061160 40.02 Tools for Grounds Maintenance Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-2319272-24 24/04/2024 12061160 7.10 Pool cue chalk for use at SYC. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 205-6142844-76 25/04/2024 12061160 6.09 Tool for landscape team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 205-6142844-76 25/04/2024 12061160 19.99 Tool for Landscape Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Sainsburys S/mkt 25/04/2024 12061160 27.50 head of service agreed to purchase tea/coffee for Alan Cole Centre as not supplied from Civic Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7075 Royal Mail Group Ltd 25/04/2024 12061160 6.59 Postage for retrieval of laptop from apprentice auditor approved by HoIA. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Southend Adt Commu 25/04/2024 12061160 168.75 Room hire x 9 sessions Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/04/2024 12061160 0.30 Snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/04/2024 12061160 4.90 Snacks for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Greggs 25/04/2024 12061160 6.10 Food for rough sleeper LB Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 25/04/2024 12061160 15.99 Paint for decorating the gift shop, main Pier entrance. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Gen Register Office 25/04/2024 12061160 11.00 YD mum birth certificate Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 25/04/2024 12061160 6.23 centre place first aid refill Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl016 25/04/2024 12061160 8.97 centre place fridge temp Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 203-5697987-45 25/04/2024 12061160 444.25 paper for the printers Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 7031 Amznmktplace 25/04/2024 12061160 16.00 Samsung Galaxy Charger for tablets Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Sumup *southend Furnitur 25/04/2024 12061160 250.00 Removal costs to move a client from temporary accommodation to alternative property Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 25/04/2024 12061160 28.60 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the use on the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-4476149-68 25/04/2024 12061160 12.49 Notepads for banking records museums Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amazon* 204-4476149-68 25/04/2024 12061160 26.88 Poster holders for museums Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 25/04/2024 12061160 14.58 Food and drink for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 25/04/2024 12061160 98.06 Food and drink for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Www.Clothes2order.Com 25/04/2024 12061160 159.41 Lab coats ordered for staff in EH Food - SF EH manager aware went to local providers but did not hav * Uniforms & Commercial Clothing (5137)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 7031 Amznmktplace 26/04/2024 12061160 19.39 Samsung Galaxy Tab A8 Keyboard Case - Black Misc Speciality Retail (5999)


